Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.82
32.39
32.43
33.22
34.12
34.38
34.63
36.31
36.46
36.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.82
33.22
32.39
32.43
34.63
34.38
34.12
36.46
36.79

36.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
354
353
328
303
296
290
251
248
242

WA Pts

374
328
354
353
290
296
303
248
242

251

Round

Round

F

Date

28/09/19
03/12/17
16/09/17
09/09/18
26/11/16
11/02/17
11/03/17
05/03/16
24/09/16
25/06/16

Date

28/09/19
09/09/18
03/12/17
16/09/17
11/03/17
11/02/17
26/11/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
05/03/16

Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs
City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet

Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation)

Wantage White Horse Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ
Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Wantage White Horse Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation)

Venue

Wantage
Aylesbury
Wantage
Wantage
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage

Milton Keynes

Venue

Wantage
Wantage
Aylesbury
Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Milton Keynes

Oxford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 4
Wantage 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



