Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.82	374	F	28/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	Wantage	4
32.39	354	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
32.43	353	F	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
33.22	328	F	09/09/18	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
34.12	303	Н	26/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
34.38	296	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
34.63	290	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
36.31	251	Н	05/03/16	Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation)	Oxford	Wantage	4
36.46	248	F	24/09/16	Wantage White Horse Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
36.79	242	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.82	374	F	28/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	Wantage	4
33.22	328	F	09/09/18	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
32.39	354	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
32.43	353	F	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
34.63	290	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
34.38	296	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
34.12	303	Н	26/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
36.46	248	F	24/09/16	Wantage White Horse Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
36.79	242	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3
36.31	251	Н	05/03/16	Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation)	Oxford	Wantage	4